2008 Pinedale Boat Club Big Fish Winter Derby
Saturday Winners

Hour
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11
11-12
12-1
1-2
2-3
3-4

Award
Brown
Rainbow

Award

Youth 3"
Youth 2™
Youth 1%

Award

4" Place
3" Place
2" Place
Grand Prize

Big Fish
Guess

Prize
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Prize
$100
$100

Prize
Tackle

Rod & Reel
$100

Prize
$150
$200
$400
$1000

$100

Winner

Mike Peterson
Robyn Williams
Steve Yenko
Dave Parish
Ruben Reyes
Jim Griffin

Amy Parish
Earnest Wampler
Mike Looney

Winner
Susan Nicholson
Gail Randall

Winner

Cody Burnside
Dustin Burnside
Spencer Angelovic

Winner

Robyn Williams
Mike Looney
Amy Parish

Joe Zuback

Karen Shore

Sponsor
Joe & Anne Sondegroth

Vaughn’s Plumbing & Heating
JAQ Resources

Dave & Amy Parrish

High Mountain Real Estate

T & J Plumbing

Dave & Amy Parrish

Big J’s Auto Parts

Cowboy Bar

Sponsor
Ridge Larson

Joe & Flo Retel

Sponsor
Rocky Mountain Home Center

Rocky Mountain Home Center
McClain Construction

Sponsor
Reed’s Construction

Down Hole Stabilization
John Miller
Budweiser

Pinedale Boat Club



2008 Pinedale Boat Club Big Fish Winter Derby
Sunday Winners

Hour
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11
11-12
12-1
1-2

Award
Brown
Rainbow

Award

Youth 3"
Youth 2™
Youth 1%

Award

4" Place

3" Place
2" Place
Grand Prize

Skunked

Prize
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Prize
$100
$100

Prize
Tackle

Rod & Reel
$100

Prize
$150
$200
$400
$1000

Ice Auger

Winner

Mat Letsinger
Michele Surplus
Eldon Anderson
Dustin Burnside
Shilo Thayne
Gary Barsted
David Davis

Winner
Tate Johnson
Curtis Hendricks

Winner

Kilum Thayne
Cody Burnside
Shilo Thayne

Winner

Ron Noble
Shilo Thane
Eldon Anderson
Robyn Williams

Gary Lankford

Sponsor
Lodge At Pinedale

Pinedale Properties

Moosley Mailboxes / The Place
Daniel Junction

Rocky Mountainn Home Center
Jay Fear Real Estate

Green River Bar

Sponsor
VFW

Fred Boyce / Sterling

Sponsor
Rocky Mountain Home Center

Rocky Mountain Home Center
1% Bank

Sponsor
Precision Auto Body

Sterling Communications
First State Bank / Ridley’s
Pinedale Boat Club

Corral Bar



