2008 Pinedale Boat Club Big Fish Winter Derby Saturday Winners

Hour 7-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 1-2 2-3	Prize \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$10	Winner Mike Peterson Robyn Williams Steve Yenko Dave Parish Ruben Reyes Jim Griffin Amy Parish Earnest Wampler	Sponsor Joe & Anne Sondegroth Vaughn's Plumbing & Heating JAQ Resources Dave & Amy Parrish High Mountain Real Estate T & J Plumbing Dave & Amy Parrish Big J's Auto Parts
3-4	\$100	Mike Looney	Cowboy Bar
Award Brown Rainbow	<u>Prize</u> \$100 \$100	Winner Susan Nicholson Gail Randall	Sponsor Ridge Larson Joe & Flo Retel
Award	<u>Prize</u>	Winner	Sponsor
Youth 3 rd	Tackle	Cody Burnside	Rocky Mountain Home Center
Youth 2 nd	Rod & Reel	Dustin Burnside	Rocky Mountain Home Center
Youth 1 st	\$100	Spencer Angelovic	McClain Construction
Award 4 th Place 3 rd Place 2 nd Place Grand Prize	Prize \$150 \$200 \$400 \$1000	Winner Robyn Williams Mike Looney Amy Parish Joe Zuback	Sponsor Reed's Construction Down Hole Stabilization John Miller Budweiser
Big Fish Guess	\$100	Karen Shore	Pinedale Boat Club

2008 Pinedale Boat Club Big Fish Winter Derby Sunday Winners

Hour 7-8 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 1-2	Prize \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	Winner Mat Letsinger Michele Surplus Eldon Anderson Dustin Burnside Shilo Thayne Gary Barsted David Davis	Sponsor Lodge At Pinedale Pinedale Properties Moosley Mailboxes / The Place Daniel Junction Rocky Mountainn Home Center Jay Fear Real Estate Green River Bar
Award Brown Rainbow	Prize \$100 \$100	Winner Tate Johnson Curtis Hendricks	Sponsor VFW Fred Boyce / Sterling
Award Youth 3 rd Youth 2 nd Youth 1 st	Prize Tackle Rod & Reel \$100	Winner Kilum Thayne Cody Burnside Shilo Thayne	Sponsor Rocky Mountain Home Center Rocky Mountain Home Center 1 st Bank
Award 4 th Place 3 rd Place 2 nd Place Grand Prize	Prize \$150 \$200 \$400 \$1000	Winner Ron Noble Shilo Thane Eldon Anderson Robyn Williams	Sponsor Precision Auto Body Sterling Communications First State Bank / Ridley's Pinedale Boat Club
Skunked	Ice Auger	Gary Lankford	Corral Bar